

Achiziție materiale de construcții

I.D.: 74156169

Data publicarii 10.10.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 7.358,66 RON - 7.358,66 RON

Descriere: 1.POLISTIROL 37X20.17=746.22 2.MIXER 1X24.37=24.37 3.RIGIPS 1X27.73=27.73 4.ROMCIM 48X25.21=1210.08 5.COLTARI 10X5.46=54.62 6.NEGRESE 1X12.61=12.61 7.NEGRESE 3X8.40=25.21 8.FOLIE 14.8X16.81=248.74 9.TINCI 48X23.53=1129.41 10.DIBLURI 12X0.15=1.82 11.BURGHIU 1X4.62=4.62 12.PC 1X19.33=19.33 13.GALEATA 2X6.30=12.61 14.GLETIERA 1X21.85=21.85 15.PRELUNGITOR 1X21.85=21.85 16.PUFA 1X10.50=10.50 17.BANDA 1X7.98=7.98 18.OXID 1X1.68=1.68 19.BIT 2X2.52=5.04 20.SMIRGHEL 25X0.50=12.61 21.SMIRGHEL 4X2.10=8.40 22.SUPPORT 1X8.40=8.40 23.NEGRESE 2X10.08=20.17 24.HOLSURUB 350X0.21=73.53 25.HOLSURUB 600X0.17=100.84 26.HOLSURUB 350X0.29=102.94 27.OCHELARI 1X2.94=2.94 28.GLETIERA 1X12.61=12.61 29.RULETA 1X9.24=9.24 30.PE 22X2.10=46.22 31.TEU 1X8.40=8.40 32.REDUS 1X4.62=4.62 33.COT 2X5.46=10.92 34.COT 2X4.62=9.24 35.MUFA 2X3.36=6.72 36.MUFA 1X3.78=3.78 37.COLIER 1X1.26=1.26 38.ROBINET 1X12.61=12.61 39.COLIER 1X2.10=2.10 40.DIBLURI 2X0.67=1.34 TOTAL=4045.16 LEI + 1.RECTANGULARA 3X218.48=655.46 2.RECTANGULARA 19X42.02=798.32 3.PANZA FLEX 4X3.78=15.13 4.AMORSA 1X25.21=25.21 5.CUTTER 1X8.40=8.40 6.REZERVA CUTTER 1X2.94=2.94 7.AMORSA 2X11.76=23.53 8.AMORSA 10X12.61=126.05 9.TRAFALET 1X23.53=23.53 10.GLETIERA 1X13.45=13.45 11.VAR LAVABIL 1X386.55=386.55 12.VAR LAVABIL 1X252.10=252.10 13.PENSULA 1X3.78=3.78 14.PENSULA 1X4.62=4.62 15.PENSULA 1X5.46=5.46 16.CM11 15X38.65=579.83 17.FOLIE 3.23X7.56=24.43 18.GLETIERA 1X10.92=10.92 19.GLETIERA 1X15.13=15.13 20.SILICON 1X15.13=15.13 21.PRIZA 1X18.49=18.49 22.PY